HA-Capable 4x1GbE or 2x10GbE iSCSI SAN Array
with 12 SAS/SATA Bays (expandable to 60 bays)
DSN-6000 Series
• Complete solution includes Writeable Snapshots,
 Volume Cloning and Replication at no-cost
• Active-Active controller operation in HA
 configuration for redundancy and maximum
 performance

DSN-6410 DSN-6110
DSN-6000 Series iSCSI SAN Array
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DSN-6110 4x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 12 Bays, 2U, w/Primary Controller
DSN-6410 2x10GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 12 Bays, 2U, w/Primary Controller
DSN-6020 iSCSI SAN Expansion JBOD, 12 Bays, 2U
DSN-610 4x1GbE Secondary iSCSI SAN Controller for DSN-6110
DSN-640 2x10GbE Secondary iSCSI SAN Controller for DSN-6410
DSN-654 SATA Bridge Board for DSN-6000 Series
DEM-431XT-DD 10Gigabit SFP+ Adapter (DSN-6410 and DSN-640)
DSN-6110-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-6110
DSN-6410-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-6410
DSN-6020-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-6020
DSN-610-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-610
DSN-640-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-640
1 When any SATA hard drive is used in a dual-controller configuration, or when supporting any 3TB capacity or larger SATA drives in a single-controller configuration, each SATA hard drive requires a DSN-654 SATA bridge board Also, these
same rules will apply to SATA drives installed in any additional DSN-6020 expansion enclosures used in the SAN array.
2 Available in U.S.A. and Canada only
Updated 1/25/2013